4 p.m.—6 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:45a.m.
10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Medicaid and Schools Training
Agenda

October 1, 2013
Early Registration

October 2, 2012
Breakfast/Registration/Exhibits
Welcome/Introductions
Medicaid Updates
Break/Exhibits

Breakout Sessions

1. Medicaid and Schools Psychiatry, Psychology and
Mental Health Services

2. Medicaid and Schools Random Moment Time Study

3. Billing on the DMAS Portal

4. Medicaid and Schools Personal Care Assistant Services

Lunch/Exhibits

Breakout Sessions

5. Medicaid and Schools Occupational Therapy, Physical
Therapy, Speech Language Therapy and Audiology
Medicaid and Schools Personal Care Assistant Services
Medicaid and Schools Cost Reporting

Medicaid and Schools Random Moment Time Study
Ethics Session for School Psychologists

©oN>

Break/Exhibits

Breakout Sessions

1. Medicaid and Schools Occupational Therapy, Physical
Therapy, Speech-Language Therapy and Audiology

2. Medicaid and Schools Nursing Services

3. Medicaid and Schools Cost Reporting

4, Medicaid and Schools Transportation Services

Adjourn

Attachment B, Memo No. 200-13

ROTUNDA FOYER

ROTUNDA BALLROOM

PROMENADE

ROTUNDA B
ROTUNDA A
ROTUNDA D

ROTUNDA BALLROOM

ROTUNDA C

ROTUNDA D
ROTUNDA A
ROTUNDA B
PROMENADE

ROTUNDA C

ROTUNDA D
ROTUNDA A
ROTUNDA B

Note: All direct services sessions will include information on medical evaluations.



7:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

Medicaid and Schools Training
Agenda

October 3, 2013

Breakfast

Question and Answer Panel

Break

Medicaid Coordinator’s Meeting (Coordinators only)

Adjourn

ROTUNDA A & B

ROTUNDA A &B



