## Medicaid and Schools Training Agenda

## **October 1, 2013**

4 p.m. − 6 p.m.	Early Registration	
	October 2, 2012	
7:30 a.m.	Breakfast/Registration/Exhibits	ROTUNDA FOYER
8:30 a.m.	Welcome/Introductions	ROTUNDA BALLROOM
8:45 a.m.	Medicaid Updates	
10:00 a.m.	Break/Exhibits	
10:15 a.m.	<ol> <li>Breakout Sessions</li> <li>Medicaid and Schools Psychiatry, Psychology and Mental Health Services</li> <li>Medicaid and Schools Random Moment Time Study</li> <li>Billing on the DMAS Portal</li> <li>Medicaid and Schools Personal Care Assistant Services</li> </ol>	PROMENADE  ROTUNDA B  ROTUNDA A  ROTUNDA D
12:15 p.m.	Lunch/Exhibits	ROTUNDA BALLROOM
1:15 p.m.	<ul> <li>Breakout Sessions</li> <li>Medicaid and Schools Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, Speech Language Therapy and Audiology</li> <li>Medicaid and Schools Personal Care Assistant Services</li> <li>Medicaid and Schools Cost Reporting</li> <li>Medicaid and Schools Random Moment Time Study</li> <li>Ethics Session for School Psychologists</li> </ul>	ROTUNDA C ROTUNDA D ROTUNDA A ROTUNDA B PROMENADE
2:45 p.m.	Break/Exhibits	
3:00 p.m.	Breakout Sessions	
	<ol> <li>Medicaid and Schools Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, Speech-Language Therapy and Audiology</li> <li>Medicaid and Schools Nursing Services</li> <li>Medicaid and Schools Cost Reporting</li> <li>Medicaid and Schools Transportation Services</li> </ol>	ROTUNDA C ROTUNDA D ROTUNDA A ROTUNDA B
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn	

Note: All direct services sessions will include information on medical evaluations.

## Medicaid and Schools Training Agenda

## **October 3, 2013**

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast	
8:30 a.m.	Question and Answer Panel	ROTUNDA A & B
10:30 a.m.	Break	
10:45 a.m.	Medicaid Coordinator's Meeting (Coordinators only)	ROTUNDA A & B
12:30 p.m.	Adjourn	